HONESTY BAR PRICE LIST

All drinks are sold by The Bottle only.

Ciders 500ml Bottle
Cornish Orchards Gold £4-95
Cornish Orchards Blush £4-95
Lagers

Peroni 330ml Bottle £4-50
Korev 500ml Bottle £4-95
Ales 500ml Bottle
Tribute £4-95
Doom Bar £4-95
Spirits 50ml Bottle

Smirnoff £6-50
Famous Grouse £6-50
Jack Daniels £7-00
Cognac £7-50
Bacardi £6-50
Kraken £7-50
Tarquins Gin £7-50
Looe Raspberry Gin £7-50
Gordons Gin £6-50
Liqueurs 50ml Bottle

Baileys £4-50
Disarono £6-50
Snacks

Peanuts £1-25
Mini Cheddars £1-25
Chocolate Bar £1-25
Pringles £1-75

All 187ml Bottles of Winegsevg ﬁ?tgg?e %%

White Wine

Sauvignon

Pinot Grigot
Chardonnay

Rioja Vega, Blanco

Red Wine

Merlot
Malbec

Shiraz
Rioja Vega, Tinto
Rosé Wine

Zinfandel

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco

Champagne*

187ml
Bottle

£4-50
£4-95
£4-95

187ml

Bottle
£4-95
£5.50
£4-95

187ml

Bottle
£4-95

200ml

Bottle
£6-95

750ml
Bottle

£14-95
£15-95
£15.95
£15-95

750ml

Bottle
£14-95
£15-95

£19-95
£19.95

750ml

Bottle
£14-95

750ml

Bottle
£19-95
£45-00

*Please order Champagne from Reception by 6pm

Mixers
Bottled Water
Coke

Diet Coke
Lemonade

Orange Juice

FeverTree Original Tonic

ine Tonic
egans.

£1-75
£2-00
£2-00
£2-00
£2-00
£2-25
£2-25




