## HONESTY BAR PRICE LIST

## All drinks are sold by <u>The Bottle only</u>.

Ciders	500ml Bottle	White Wine	187ml	750ml
Cornish Orchards Gold	£4-95	C	Bottle	Bottle
Cornish Orchards Blush	£4-95	Sauvignon	£4-50	£14-95
Lagers		Pinot Grigot Chardonnay	£4-95 £4-95	£15-95 £15.95
Peroni 330ml Bottle	£4-50	Rioja Vega, Blanco	14-93	£15-95
Korev 500ml Bottle	£4-95	Rioja vega, Dianeo		215-95
		Red Wine	<b>187ml</b>	750ml
Ales	500ml Bottle		Bottle	Bottle
Tribute	£4-95	Merlot	£4-95	£14-95
Doom Bar	£4-95	Malbec	£5.50	£15-95
Spirits	50ml Bottle	Shiraz	£4-95	£19-95
Smirnoff	£6-50	Rioja Vega, Tinto		£19.95
Famous Grouse	£6-50	Rosé Wine	<b>187</b> ml	<b>750ml</b>
Jack Daniels	£7-00			
Cognac	£7-50	Zinfandel	Bottle £4-95	Bottle
Bacardi	£6-50	Zimander	£4-93	£14-95
Kraken	£7-50	Sparkling Wine	200ml	750ml
Tarquins Gin	£7-50		Bottle	Bottle
Looe Raspberry Gin	£7-50	Prosecco	£6-95	£19-95
Gordons Gin	£6-50	Champagne*		£45-00
Liqueurs	50ml Bottle	*Please order Champagne from Reception by 6pm		
Baileys	£4-50	Mixers		
Disarono	£6-50	Bottled Water		£1-75
Snacks		Coke		£2-00
Peanuts	£1-25	Diet Coke		£2-00
Mini Cheddars	£1-25	Lemonade		£2-00
		Orange Juice		£2-00
Chocolate Bar	£1-25	FeverTree Original Tonic		£2-25
Pringles	£1-75 All 187ml Bottles of Wir	FeverTree Slimline Tonic ne are Suitable for Vegans.		£2-25